GIPFELSTUBA

WALMENDINGERHORN

ENGLISH VERSION



Welcome

We look forward to welcoming you to the Walmendingerhorn,

the mountain of the senses! In addition to the enjoyment of nature,
culinary experience should not be neglected. On our menu you will find
traditional dishes that we prepare with a great deal of passion and with
ingredients from the region. Enjoy them with a view of the mountains
and in a relaxed atmosphere. Experience the Walmendingerhorn with all
your senses!

OUR PARTNERS:

die Walser Buura (Walser Bauern), Kleinwalsertal
Metzgerei Baur, Allgau

Obst Hausler, Allgau

Friichte Jork, Allgau

Backerei Ehrats, Kleinwalsertal

Privatbrauerei Meckatzer, Allgau

Privatbrauereien Zotler, Allgau

Wir wiinschen lhnen eine gute Zeit

Ihr Walmendingerhorn Team
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FEEL G%()'()abf

... for a lighter mountain feeling

With the new FEEL GOOD LINE OBERSTDORF - KLEINWALSERTAL BERGBAH-
NEN are sending a clear signal in the direction of healthy nutrition. In addition,
we pay particularattention to the quality and origin of the products and obtain
our ingredients in this line mainly from regional partners.

The FEEL GOOD LINIE is characterized by three factors:
e Low fat

e Low carb/wholefood

e Guaranteed without artificial additives

You will find the FEEL GOOD LINIE in all our restaurants.
Here, the chefs interpret the dishes entirely according to the motto:
Fine food for a good feeling.

VEGETARIAN e WHOLEFOOD
BAKED SWEET POTATO WITH CHILI-JOGURT-DIP

and wild herb salad with honey-mustard-dressing .............. 14,20 €
VEGAN

SPAGHETTI WITH FRESH BABY SPINACH

G cherry tomatoes in Cream SAUCE .....ccccceeeeeeueeeeeeeecieeieeeaeenenns 15,10 €




Soups & Snacks

CUP OF SOUPS

Pancake soup with herbs 4,7 4,30 €
Goulash soup with rustic bread 1,2,4 4,70 €
Soup of the day 4,50 €
SNACKS

Fresh pretzel with butter 3,60 €
Ham sandwich or cheese sandwich 11,20 €
Bologna (sausage) salad with rustic bread 2,4 14,50 €



Uegetarian & Salads

VEGETARIAN

Potato gratin with ratatouille

Walser cheese spaetzle with fried onions ¢ green salad 2,4
Baked potato with herb curd, salad garnish z,4,7

French fries with ketchup or mayonnaise 4

Potato and wild garlic rosti with salad

SALADS

Small salad

Large salad

with grilled chicken breast 1,2,4

with goat cheese, beet and honey

We are also happy to serve you a small portion.
Please contact our service staff.

16,80 €
16,50 €
14,60 €

7,40 €

17,20 €

6,50 €
12,60 €
18,00 €

17,20 €



Main Digheg

SAUSAGE-LIKE - FRESHLY PREPARED

1 pair of white sausages with sweet mustard & prezel 2,4 10,20 €
1 pair of Wiener with french fries or potato salad 2,4 10,90 €
Giant currywurst with french fries 16,50 €

We are also happy to serve you a small portion.
Please contact our service staff.




Main Digheg

MAIN DISHES - FRESHLY PREPARED

Allgauer pork escalope vienna style

with french fries or potato salad 2,4 18,90 €
Cream escalope from the Allgau pork »plain«

with spaetzle ¢ vegetables 20,80 €
Allgauer Leberkase with potato salad 2,4 14,80 €
Tagliatelle Bolognese with Grana Padano 15,10 €

Homemade farmer’s rosti
gratinated with ham & mountain cheese, salad 17,80 €

We are also happy to serve you a small portion.
Please contact our service staff.



s M 210 Dishes s

OUR SPECIALITIES - FRESHLY PREPARED

Walser beef ragout with seasonal elements spaetzle 1,5 18,10 €

We are also happy to serve you a small portion.
Please contact our service staff.



Sweets & Homely

SWEETS AS A MAIN DISH OR AFTER
Kaiserschmarrn with apple sauce & cranberries

Yeast dumplings with vanilla sauce & poppy sugar 2,4,7
Fresh cakes according to choice or offer

Delicious apple strudel with vanilla sauce or vanilla ice crean

We are also happy to serve you a small portion.
Please contact our service staff.

17,10 €
10,60 €
5,00 €

8,90 €




Hot beverages

COFFEE SPECIALTIES

Coffee Mug 4,90 €
Cappuccino Mug 5,10 €
Milk coffee Mug 5,10 €
Latte Macchiato Glas 5,10 €
Espresso Cup 4,10 €

HOT CHOCOLATE ¢ TEA

Hot chocolate with whipped cream Mug 5,10 €
Hot lemon Glas 3,70 €
Tea

black, green, mint, fruit, herbal, chamomile Glas 4,10 €

HOT WITH »SHOT«

Tea with rum Glas 6,40 €
Hot chocolate with rum ¢ whipped cream Mug 7,20 €
Jagertee 4 Mug 6,60 €
Mulled wine 4 Mug 6,40 €



Hot with Flavour

FLAVOURS
Cappuccino
Praline-nut

Caramel

Latte Macchiato
Praline-nut

Caramel

Hot chocolate
Strawberry
Praline-nut

Caramel

Foamed milk warm or cold

Strawberry
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5,70 €

5,70 €

5,70 €

5,70 €

5,70 €
5,70 €

5,70 €

4,50 €



BEER FROM MECKATZER & ZOTLER
Meckatzer Weiss-Gold

Radler sweet or sour (lemonade or sparkling water)

Meckatzer Pils
Meckatzer Weiss-Gold alcohol-free

Zotler Wheat beer

Zotler Wheat beer dark
Wheat beer Russ (sparkling water) or coke

Zotler Wheat beer alcohol-free
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Beer

0,31
o,5l
0,31
o,5l
0,31
o,5l
0,31
o,5l
o,5l
o,5l
o,5l

5,00 €
5,70 €
5,00 €
5,70 €
5,00 €
5,70 €
5,00 €
5,70 €
5,70 €
5,70 €

5,70 €



Alcohol

Aperol-Spritz 0,21 8,30 €
PROSECCO

Piccolo Prosecco 0,21 7,20 €
Prosecco 0,751 31,00 €

HIGH STRENGTH

Obstler 2cl 4,30 €
Enzian 2cl 4,40 €
Williams with pear 2cl 4,80 €
Marille 2cl 4,70 €
Jagermeister 2cl 4,50 €

Ramazotti 2cl 4,80 €

12



Non Alcoholic Beverages

NON ALCOHOLIC
Afri Cola

Afri Cola sugar-free
Bluna Mix

Bluna orange

Bluna lemon

Elder flower spritzer
Black currant spritzer
Apple juice pure/spritzer
Skiwasser

Bionade orange/ginger
Ice tea

Almdudler

Mineral Gasteiner sparkling / still

Sparkling water
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0,31/0,5l
0,31/0,51
0,31/0,51
o0,31/0,5l
0,31/0,5l
o0,31/0,5l
0,31/0,5l
0,31/0,5l
0,31/ 0,51
0,331
o,51
0,31
0,31
o,51

4,80 €/5,60¢€
4,80 €/ 5,60 €
4,80€/5,60¢€
4,80€/5,60¢€
4,80 €/5,60¢€
4,80 €/ 5,60 €
4,80 €/ 15,60 €
4,80 €/ 5,60 €
4,80¢€/5,60¢€
4,90 €
5,60 €
5,30 €
4,30 €

5,00 €



Wine

WINE

Blauer Zweigelt (red)
Griiner Veltliner (white)
Rosé

WINE SPRITZER

Wine spritzer

white/red - sweet/ sour (lemonade or sparkling water)

1

1/81
1/41
1/81
1/41
1/81
1/41

1/41

1/21

4,80 €
7,90 €
4,80 €
7.90 €
4,80 €
7,90 €

6,60 ¢

11,20 €



See you soon ...

GIPFELSTUBA

WALMENDINGERHORN

DECLARATION OF FOOD ADDITIVES
1 = food coloring, 2 = preservatives, 3 = antioxidant, 4 = flavour enhancer, 5 = sulfur dioxide,
6 = phosphate, 7 = milk protein, 8 = caffeine, 9 = sweetener, 10 = taurine

OBERSTDORF
KLEINWALSERTAL
Bergbahnen



